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C34 Sabrabca 812 Exchcnqw Kacd Estato)COO Real Estzta C00 Real EstateCOO Real Estate COO Real EstateCOO Real EslzZs C50 Antomotive
BOUSE la emntrr. 19 ml out Warace

Rd. ft rm, Cape-Co-d, att. garage, Lre--
til- - all furnace, catio. sonn water. Attention

This nit apartment offers you a real
BKmui m aaoinon to apartment for owner wmca 12 ran tea would Drinx an
additional $60.00 monthly. Situated en corner lot, paved streets, fairly close
In, Tenants furnish own heat. Partly furnished. Price only $:L5.a. Terms.
'.". - -- a . T 1 n v 1

liver frontage, wonderful view. 89150.
E. V. Clarke. RL 1. Enc 412. Salem.

Suburban Close In
Beautiful 9 bed rm. borne, spacious

rooms, full butt. Pontile firepL dou
ble gara good terms t right party.

OWNIiRS, ARE MAD
WE FEEL BAD

BECAUSE WE HAD
- s NO OFFERS

BXRX IS THX CHANCX TO PICK UP A GOOD BUT ON ANYONE
OP THX FOLLOWING:

v . : 4 Dearooms ; suDurnan
Lovely here only 2 years old. Good condition. Bic lot and fine garden. Fire--

.JL E. Corey, Real Estate piece, wirea lor range, price 13790.00.
' V 2 Bedrooms

LOOKApprox. too sq ft floor. Fireplace. Insulated. Wired for range. Only I yrs aid.
HIGHLAND DIST 4 Bdrm Home with basmt, oil furnace, double plumbing,
fireplace, good location, VERY EXCELLENT BUY TOR $10,900.

tmcm asaw. weasonaDiy. sow oowa payment, .
' v Lovely Home in Endewood

1 Bedrooms, full basement, fireplace. Automatic ell heat. 80x120 lot. 1150 sq ft LOOK
MARKET ST. HOME with t bdrms,
Basmt, furnace, hdwd firs, garage.

LOOK

sioor space, suoe or SZ54K0 rurnianea. lias roA commitment.
Near the Hijdi School

t Bedrooms, tun basement. Spacious rooms. House IS years old. Pile $3300,00,
7UST LISTED 4 acre with new home finished on the outside and un-
finished on the inside (but nearly everything there to finish the Job), ftacre raspoemes. race aauw wua $yw

X fftFl iKJKJJ.

U69 Broadway Office uz

: Day or Eve. 13. .

CCS Houses Foe ZdL

MEW CUTE (about 800 eq. ft. 3 bed
room bom, large closets, fireplace,
large ttfillty room, plastered garage.
small lot across from Englewood
School. 88250.

. OLAF THONSTAD REAL ESTATE
: 41 M. Canital oh.

l" B. B. OH 1 fir. full basement, autoj
'ea heat view home loc. 4'i bitto McKialey At Leslie schools. Ph,

'-

B2T. Leslie At McKinley Sen, mod'
B.R bsmL gar. & V. blinds. c
lot. 4 yrs. old. take lata model car
e oart down ermi or trade for

B. R. Ac pay difference. $8930. 098
Electric Ave. - -

LEAVING State. S no.' bun t flreoL
other nice features, consider late
model car on part of equity. - Total
price T975Q. Pn. I--

8 BOBM. Home, on Abrama Ave.
SexSO ft. bide. In vear. School

- blocks, bus one. Price (3935 ph.
3-- 1 ZUS or W

tXCiiXiNT Ranch stvle. view home

BODY AND PeUNT SHOP AND HOME. Located north. Price $5750 easy
DENTON & DENTON,

;; V .Realtors '
'

i i -
; 244 State Street "

': . v Phone 63

Evenings call Mr. Yoorheee Mr. Brennaa

New Ranch Style

wnni ouiy arau, uown. v ,
LOOK -

$7400 BUYS excellent 2 bdrm home
anacnea garage, ttua py aoor.

v ifxrLjUUJa."- -"
$350 down and $25 month buys large
is very reasonable only. suso. - -

LOOK
NEW DUPLEX with the latest in
come, race ti.9uo witn fwvv sows.

LOOK ' : -

A DIRTY S bdrm bouse in Salem
rixaaa wm vs An uixub

T.OOfC- -

$5250 is the Baking- - price and that too
maxbs ws can get YOU THIS 2

T HOTTMJKJJS.

$ bldms. with full dining tm, Ige. LkR,
st, wamng distance to ocnooi. $1000.

: All On 1
Hlco S BJL homo with fireplace, att gars

: on ' acre, located in one of SalenVs

ment, nice grounds, comer lot, $iojoo. Call Mr. Simpson.

. . . J ' . Look '

tt Acres north, rich black soil. 4 BJR. bouse, good barn. $9900. Call Mr. Green,

STTLL POR SALE AND HASN'T SOLD YET. So. take advantage of this.
MAKE 'OTTER on this 4 bdrm home in excellent location nn Chemekat.
ITlCt S7V90, .

LOOK ;

eeberrhVd YOU

4 Corners
Wo have fou&i a very attractive nearly

nr. uw new grade scnooL This is an
last long.. Call Mr. RawUaa.

RAWLINS
(Hollywood
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
LJL, DJL. and hall. ele. beat, fire
place. Price $11400. $2000 will handle.
Shown by appointment only. Eve. ph. I

Sullivan Realty Co.
2365 Portland Road Phone

Eve. Ph.

HORSES
You can keep them on this 2 acres, on

Lancaster Drive. And you will have
a nice home to move into. Large liv
ing room, run size dinning room, ilarge bedrooms, hardwood floors,
think of 1L a grand location and
plenty of room.

Scenic --View
Realty nice 2 bedroom bunglalow, bard

wood floors, roof pauo, m oacx, urge
lot, plenty) of room for the kids,
this house only 2 years old. $3500 will
nanaie. i

GOODWm-MdNniJJ-N

Salem Realty Co.
Ph. 23707 - 641 N. High - Ph. 37660

' Eve. 24773. 26605. 38715

MORNINGSIDE
Beautiful 2 bedroom home, decorated

the way you ve dreamed, carpeted
wall to wall, unusual fireplace,

kitchen Ac utility. PuU length
windows living room, dining room.
Model bath, automatic laundry. 2
lota,

CALL LORAYNX WOOD

CHAS. HUDKINS & SON
REALTORS

290 N. High SL Phone
Fhone evenings

Why Pay Rent
f1000 down. Nearly new i bedrm home.

awa nrs. unary rm. uect nest, in-
sulated. Paved SL Near bua Ac store.

C. W. Reeve Realtor
945 S. Commercial Ph.

Eve or
Get Your Roller Skates

AND LETS TAKE A LOOK AT THIS
PRETTY 81 TT. RAMBLING HOME.
Located oa an extra large lot with
plenty trees and good garden sou.
Three large bedrooms, plenty stor
age, piped oil furnace, ideal loca
tion, priced below present building;

'coat.'
Geo. A. Walters, Realtor
Ph. $60 S. Cotnl. Eve.
BY OWNER: Must sell nearly new

Cape Cod hse.. T rma, 2 upstairs
partly finished. View windows. Lot
92x134. See to sppreciate. Ph.

BY OWNER: 5 rm nlaatered house.
acres. So. of 12th SL Junction. Ph.

-

14x20 GARAGE House, almost flnlah- -
ed. hvable. material to finish, ft A.
$1150. Inq. 820 Hsnsen Ave.

$5800 !

Consider $1000 Dn.
I rma. (3rd b. rm. possible). Plastered.

Redecorated. North. About 4 A.
Bua. Quick posiassion. May sen most-
ly furnished. Ose in.

$1000 Dn. 2 BJl. $4500
Nw S rms. N. Sub. $5400. Vacant.

$1000 to $1500 Dn.
Upper Ac lower Apts. $8500 Furnished.

$1500 dn. $90 Mo. rentals
WILiAMTTTS REAL ESTATE

173 S. Liberty Ph. Salem

Independence, By Owner
Modern, attractive home, with flre--

niaee. oeoroom ana nurserv aown.
large bedroom up. Hardwood floors.
utility room, garise, immediate pos-
session. Price 85500, $2500 down. Bal
ance FJ2A. 833 per mo. Accent late
model car Telephone days 121-- W

mtes lai inaepenqence

New 2 Bedrm Home
T.W DR. TTwrt flnnra Wlae ftat C

Lge lot with Patio. InsuL Price $9750.

t.. w. xieeye iteaitor
945 S. Commercial Ph. 90

Eve OT

FOR RENT
Two bedroom home on CrcJsan creak.

High and grade school bus at door.
Garage. 2 wooded acres. Furniture
mustjbeurchased. $75 a month. Can

For Small Children
Fenced ta back yard. Two bedroom

home handy to schools, bus. shop
ping. Basement, in aistrict of m
expensive homes. $3250 down. :

EDW. A. DYCK, Realtor
339 N. ComX TeL
fiOJi 4 bedroom home about $

vrs. old with sutomatie oil heat.
extra large lot. Also has a large new
chick house, terms. Can Mr. Fred- -
encksoe,

Geo. A. Walters, Realtor
Ph. 960 8. ComT. Eve.

;Near Park & Market
- 98950 " 1:- -

English style home. 2 bedrooms, plas-
tered, dry basement, furnace, double

' garage, lot 62x140, very nice lawn.
. garden At trees. Near Market, furni

ture store, eervice station Ac excel
lent bus service. Terms,

, Salem's j .
v Real Estate !

;

Exchange
eft i-r- ra 46 Court SL Res. 3$

$7350
1 Block to new Lincoln school, brand

new 2 bedroom home with a lot of
buutins ta eveiy room, big lot,

CALL D. L. BISHOP 12

CHAS. HUD KINS & SON
REALTORS

250 N. High St, Phone 29

Phone evenings

Investors
opportunity. Has Income of $277.50 per

- Suburban

exceptionally new utility rm, on paved
can Mr. TiDDena.

Floor
re. V. blinds, hdwd, fin, fun base

Special
new homo with S bdrma, hdwd. Gra,
exceptional buy. Act now as it won t

-- REALTY
iDistrict)

Offlco Ph.
Green Rawlins

per month income. Wo have Just
stan zeen for ail details.

good residential dist, Nice fenced in

BDR on one fir. large' LR. DR. and
Fireplace, HW firs, and full basement.

so. cau for Stan.
4 booths. T stools, stock and equip

irrigated. $2X00 irrigation system roes
and electric water system. Very rea--

town, all in cult, three springs, good
some, terms. Price $100 per acre.
dairy farm, good improvements. Some

home, acreage, or farm of your desire,
dont have it, it will be our pleasure to

Eve. Ph.

noma, bam dc chicken house, jrg.

hdwd. floors, fireplace, gum wood in--

Hoy rerna ,

BUILDING
commercial rentals, 2 apartments, auto- -
month. Price $40,000. Cau Cobura L.

tt JUMP
hv. rm. with fireplace, din, rm, full

aown. race fwoo. see tnu pro

Bros., Realtors

80S BoasM For Sato
MOD. t BJL home with 1 A, excellent

business site close to new school, bus
by aoor, easy terms, rn. m.

Directory
PAPERING pajNTTNO
Ciolse Walery painting At paper hang"

ing. rTee estimates, pn.r jaotf. 1. j. wooqwortn.
PLUMBING

GENERAL repair and pumoa. d7
catur At Maerr 870 S. Com Ph. 2-- m

Judaon a. 379 No. Crm'L Ph. 5--4 UL
Capital Bargain Howe. 143 Center

PUMPS
Stettler Supply Co. Phone

WALLlNG SAND and G&AV&. CO
Crushed rock. Pot roads and drtve-wa- y.

Cement Ready-mi- x concrete.
Garden sand. Bulldozing drainage At
aliening. to. anevei ana arag una

SAWS
Salem Saw Wks. lri K fh. !I

VACUUM Pumpmg. No mileage charge.
Call us collect. Todda Septic Tank
Service. 550 Larven SL Pht Haaei. S.pue Unas and hnea
cleaned, guaranteed work, 1142 0th
St. W Slm Pti .A

Septic Service. Tanks cleaned.
iec Rotary service on sewers, drains.

107? urn st w. saiem. Ph.
wia travica

lUactne oto-Roo- ter exdualve oaU
ant raser sharp cutting blades, (3tnsewers, grains, septic tanks. Pn.
SEWING MACHINES
CO.VPLi.TB Repair Service. All Uakes-fre-e

esUmate - Work Guaranteed.
. Ralph jeinsrm Appliances, ph. 13

Ail makes repaired free eC &uiar
8.M. Co. 130 N. ComT Ph. lX

SIGNS At S 0 CAKBS
R. L. rTTyt CoU 8'0 Crrrn. 2--l

VI NETI4N 1 i 1 : 4

t LM i t The Blind Mia. Fh. 3-- 3.

W Alt il 6iPAll0
Claude Mix. 248 N. Co"iX rhn-4:'-ll

W ATHi: KSTRiPFi - 3
T Pu- - 5-- c

-
3

L11NO
R. J. f4. J ,'Ji.4-- 'C H.
H. R. 1 N. I 2- -

W eii L

Industrial. H, A. Po k-- ,4 K.
vtm Kmtm Ph 9-- 1 1

tOX WOOD, exccll f.r summer wood.
trash burners, kindling, etc. Immed
iate delivery. Phone

GRABENHORST SPECIALS '
' "309 ACRES

Located S mi. out. Paved road.- - SO ae. timber & pasture, SO ae. under cult, some KENNY REAL ESTATE
241 Chemeketa ' - Phone 97

Eves. RAY DAVIS. DALE JOHNSON.
- LES MORRIS AND AL BELL,

pcemanture pasture at orchard. T rm
fish ponds, price $jzgjwo. cau a. n. craoennorst. Jr.

' ! A BEATJTT NEAR SCHOOLS
$ bdrma, Bv. rm, din. rm. hall, Irg. bath.

2 lots, fireplace inside and on outside.
SEX IT NOW. PRICE $9930. -

aown.

. ,

with LR, DR. hdwd firs, oU furnace.

unfinished house on lot $0x130. Price

modem living. Good location, nice in
r

that you will have to clean up. Price

much, YOU NAM! THX PRICE AND
Bdrm home in Keizer.

hom on
SHOULD SEX IT NOW.

Phone
5219. 68 or 22

8C8 Hoasas For SaleT
33

DISTRICT

2
house on acre, 1 bUc to Keizer school

Davia for appointment,
RITE

bedroom home in the elty. Coved
The aaaressT Z330 Breyman. cau Ai

MO. INCOME
A email down payment and $50.00

2 bedrooms, basement, oil furnace.

Phone
A. Ki Beckett Phone 91

810 Farms, Aenaqm For Salo
STOCK Farm near Otis Junction IV

ml from 101 hwy. On oued road.
690 acres, SO acres tide land. Joins
Salmon River Bav Ac Forest. Plenty
of water, 50 head cattle, 47 tona of I

hay. . Modem bldgs. Price $70,000.
terms, some trade. Owner E. a.
Calkins. Otis. Ore.

Beautiful Home 80 A.
Located on Little Nestueca. Unf. barn.

Approx. 40 A, under curt. Ideal for
beef cattle or dairy. Plenty of water
for irrigation. 2 BJL, huge LJL, lga
kitchen. Beautiful fireplace. 2 baths.
Hwd firs.

Also 2 rm modem hse. This Is a steal
$15000.

C W. Reere Realtor
949 8. Commercial Ph.

Eve
FOR SALE OR TRADE: 14 A. in popu

lar Middle Grove district. Take good
car or trailer house or both as down
payment. L. D. Egbert, Rt, T, Box
406--Y. Silverton Bd. (21s nU. beyond
ratrgTOunaa.j

KEIZER DIST. S acres with small 2 bd
room house, full plumbing, gooa wen
and nice creek. Fruit Ac nut trees.
Price $4750.

ALFRED TJUMBXCK. Broker
$035 N. Commercial. Ph. 20181 or 2198$

I' 320 A. No.
250 A. euIL. bat pasture Ac timber. 120

A. la crop. Tnis is very gooa lana.
larea bam Ac alia. 2 mac. sheds, large
aheeo abed, garage, small house, 2
fine wells. This place Is cheap at
$50,000. Terms, rorest Simmons witn

F. H. Weir
1347 S. ComX Phone or 5$

812 Erchanejo) Red Estate
PORTLAND, Grant dist, 4 BJL older I

home. 2 bams, run basement, ou neat,
fireplace, dble. gar large cor. .tot,
J blks from grade A high schools.
WU1 trade $3500 equity for smaller 3
BJL or 2 BJL a basement home in
Salem. Ph.

H ACRES with 800 ft hwy. frontage.
close in. city bus. nice 9 BJt, nome.
$17,000 or win trade for city property
or small acreage. Have 47 acres with
3 BJL modem house, large bam, will
trade for city property or small
acreage. -

2

LAWRENCE REAL ESTATE
T n-n. a. Insurance

404 B. H!h SL Phone
DO YOU WANT home wiUi income?

I have a large older type house with
a room ant. rented to same renter for
over 2 years, on main highway, close I

in. This would be good holding in--
, vestment for someone. Will trsde for

smaller- - borne with acreage close in
and clear. Or smaller house dose in.
clean, no dealera please. Owner write

of shrubs & flowers, splendid condition inside ana out, close to all schools,
terior woodwork, full basmL auto-o- il heat, beautiful shaded yard with lots LOOK

$2000 down. New S bedroom home, fireplace, H sere land, poultry bouse, oa
bus nne. Total price 87uoo.

$8500. 4 bedrooms, baaemenL Lovely Fairmount Hill home.

REDUCED

owner haa reducea price to 513,790. cau
' BUSINESS

Located on main arteriaL 2 stories. 2
oil steam heat. Income $410.00 per
Grabenhorst

A HOP. SKIP
Unusually close in 2 bdrm. home, Irg.

basmt, auto-nea- t, anacnea garage, xz7doo
perty, can Peter a. ceiser -

Grabenhorst

finest restricted suDuros. unvt 07
At if you like it, drop In. sola
Scenic view prrve.

"Ay Owner: Take late model car
down payment. Duplex on 1 floor,
furniahed Live in 1. let rent o
other pay for both. Extra lot. $5500.
Ca evee. 1495 N. 23rd

BY OWNEB, leaving town. Fairmount
HiU. 3 bedrooms, sleepme porch, den.

' large living room, dining room. Eire--
Place, automatic oil floor furnace.
basement. Attractively redecorated
throughout. Draperies included. Cor
iter lot 75x75. Priced for quick sale.

1 1 . - CAW A m 1 Wrf-- m KWM.

Inside utility, lee. kit. hdwd, firs.
a Die garage, xjoorea atuc. uwn.
ehruba. garden. EA. terms. $9850
Ph.

- 58000
390 SO. LANCASTER DR.

1 Acre. 100x400 ft. 3 BR Ira LK. Irep. B. kit breakfast nook. Olaf
. Thonatad Real Estate $41 N. CapitoL

Ph. -

ltW 2 bedroom borne, dm, rm, utiSty,
. ait, ear, ra.

BY OWNER: 3 BJC heme fumiahed.
nice Lg. K, bath, utility, pump
H garage with nice work shop.
About acre with cherries, wal--

-- nuts, grapes, straw, nice view. Rea' sonable. About 3 ml S. on 09E and

I RM.. 2 BA house, clean, good loc
for bus St school. rh. .

YOUR CHILDREN -
Win enjoy this home that has this un-

usual large upstairs room. Good lo
cation, fun basement, good heat.
bedrooms down with large living
room, dining room, kitchen with
breakfast nook. Well kept yard.
Price reduced from $13,000 to $13,500...sor a quicK saie.

EASY FINANCING ' '

SUM down and nice monthly I pay
meats buys this 2 bedroom-- borne.
This house is clean and attractively

. decorated thruout. Inside utility
room na anacnea garage, run price
$7,300. .

fell Mr. Anderson or Mr. Decker for
a snowing of these homes.

V. OMER HUFF,
REALTOR

261 Oemeketa
Phone Eves. '4-18-28

Full Price 16950 v
t BJL. 'LJU DJt., ft util rm. Bwd

firs. fir. rum. Nice location S. 15th.
Would consider trade for 3 BJL home
In town.

. C. "W. Reeve Realtor..
$43 S. Commercial Ph.

Eve or
PAY $1000 down on this 2 BJL home.

$ yrs. old, Isrge lot. shade & fruit,alee, hot water heater, gas range, ven.
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